
 

CROSS BORDER CUP 2022/23

Friday 5th August 2022
Dublin Buccaneers 1-5 The Wild Hawks (1)

Sunday 14th August, 7pm
Celtic Clovers Vs Dublin Buccaneers

CANCELLED

Saturday 20th August
Dublin Buccaneers 11-0 The Wild Hawks (2)

Sunday 28th August, 7pm
Dundalk Warriors 4-2 Dublin Buccaneers

Saturday 29th October
Flying Ducks 3-12 Dublin Buccaneers

Saturday 5th November
Dublin Buccaneers 6-5 The Wild Hawks

Saturday 12th November
Dublin Buccaneers 16-1 The Wild Hawks (B)

Saturday 26th November
Dublin Buccaneers 14-5 The Flying Ducks

Friday 20th January 2023
Dundalk Warriors 6-1 Dublin Buccaneers

Friday 10th February
The Wild Hawks (B) 1-8 Dublin Buccaneers

Saturday 18th February
Dublin Buccaneers 2-5 Dundalk Warriors

4th March
PLAY OFF

Dublin Buccaneers 4-5 Dundalk Warriors 


